
Athletic Department

1 Owl Square

Odem, TX 78370

Date Opponent Site
August 16th Mathis (Scrimmage) Away
August 22nd Freer (Scrimmage) Home

Week 1 August 30th Ben Bolt Home
Week 2 September 6th Falfurrias Away
Week 3 September 13th Aransas Pass Home
Week 4 September 20th Skidmore-Tynan Away
Week 5 September 27th Hebbronville* (Little Owl Night) Home
Week 6 October 4th Taft* Away
Week 7 October 11th George West* (Parent's Night) Home
Week 8 October 18th Monte Alto* Away
Week 9 October 25th BYE
Week 10 November 1st Banquete* (Homecoming) Home
Week 11 November 8th Santa Rosa* Away

Date Opponent Site
August 16th Mathis (Scrimmage) Away
August 22nd Freer (Scrimmage) Home

Week 1 August 29th Victoria St. Joseph Home
Week 2 September 5th Falfurrias Home
Week 3 September 12th Aransas Pass Away
Week 4 September 19th Skidmore-Tynan Home
Week 5 September 26th Hebbronville* Away
Week 6 October 3rd Taft* Home
Week 7 October 10th George West* Away
Week 8 October 17th Orange Grove Away
Week 9 October 24th BYE
Week 10 October 31st Banquete* Away
Week 11 November 7th San Diego Home

Date Opponent Site

September 3rd Ricardo (Scrimmage) Home

Week 3 September 12th Aransas Pass Away
Week 4 September 19th Skidmore-Tynan (8th)/ BYE (7th) Home
Week 5 September 26th Hebbronville* Away
Week 6 October 3rd Taft* Home
Week 7 October 10th George West* Away
Week 8 October 17th Bishop (7th)/ BYE (8th) Away
Week 9 October 24th Falfurrias (7th)/Santa Gertrudis (8th) Home
Week 10 October 31st Banquete* Away
Week 11 November 7th San Diego Home

Superintendent: Yolanda Carr

HS Principal: Lisa Flores

HS Asst. Principal: Greg Roussel 

6:45 PM

7:30 PM

7:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Varsity

Junior Varsity

Jr High
Time

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Time

7:15 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:15 PM

2024
Armando Huerta

Athletic Director

361-368-8121 ext 253

Master Football Schedule

5:30 PM

JH Principal: Cindy Garcia

Band Director: Steven Rash

Athletic Trainer: Sabrina Gonzales

*(2/5/24)

5:30 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM



 


