

ODEM 💁 OWLS

2024

Master Football Schedule Varsity

	Date	Opponent	Site	Time			
	August 16th	Mathis (Scrimmage)	Away	7:00 PM			
	August 22nd	Freer (Scrimmage)	Home	7:00 PM			
Week 1	August 30th	Ben Bolt	Home	7:30 PM			
Week 2	September 6th	Falfurrias	Away	7:30 PM			
Week 3	September 13th	Aransas Pass	Home	7:30 PM			
Week 4	September 20th	Skidmore-Tynan	Away	7:30 PM			
Week 5	September 27th	Hebbronville* (Little Owl Night)	Home	7:30 PM			
Week 6	October 4th	Taft*	Away	7:30 PM			
Week 7	October 11th	George West* (Parent's Night)	Home	7:30 PM			
Week 8	October 18th	Monte Alto*	Away	7:30 PM			
Week 9	October 25th	BYE	•				
Week 10	November 1st	Banquete* (Homecoming)	Home	7:30 PM			
Week 11	November 8th	Santa Rosa [*]	Away	7:30 PM			

Junior Varsity

	Date	Opponent	Site	Time
	August 16th	Mathis (Scrimmage)	Away	6:00 PM
	August 22nd	Freer (Scrimmage)	Home	6:00 PM
Week 1	August 29th	Victoria St. Joseph	Home	5:30 PM
Week 2	September 5th	Falfurrias	Home	5:30 PM
Week 3	September 12th	Aransas Pass	Away	7:15 PM
Week 4	September 19th	Skidmore-Tynan	Home	6:00 PM
Week 5	September 26th	Hebbronville*	Away	7:15 PM
Week 6	October 3rd	Taft*	Home	7:15 PM
Week 7	October 10th	George West*	Away	7:15 PM
Week 8	October 17th	Orange Grove	Away	6:30 PM
Week 9	October 24th	BYE	·	
Week 10	October 31st	Banquete*	Away	7:15 PM
Week 11	November 7th	San Diego	Home	6:45 PM

<u>Jr High</u>

	Date	Opponent	Site	Time	
	September 3rd	Ricardo (Scrimmage)	Home	5:30 PM	
Week 3	September 12th	Aransas Pass	Away	5:00 PM	
Week 4	September 19th	Skidmore-Tynan (8th)/ BYE (7th)	Home	5:00 PM	
Week 5	September 26th	Hebbronville*	Away	5:00 PM	
Week 6	October 3rd	Taft*	Home	5:00 PM	
Week 7	October 10th	George West*	Away	5:00 PM	
Week 8	October 17th	Bishop (7th)/ BYE (8th)	Away	5:30 PM	
Week 9	October 24th	Falfurrias (7th)/Santa Gertrudis (8th)	Home	5:00 PM	
Week 10	October 31st	Banquete*	Away	5:00 PM	
Week 11	November 7th	San Diego	Home	4:30 PM	

Superintendent: Yolanda Carr HS Principal: Lisa Flores HS Asst. Principal: Greg Roussel



JH Principal: Cindy Garcia Band Director: Steven Rash Athletic Trainer: Sabrina Gonzales *(2/5/24)